Main Number: 912-344-2739

Spring 2023 Office Hours

NAME PHONE # ROOM # Email
Alena Pirok 4-2728 |MW 1:30-2:30 or by zoom 109C apirok@georgiasouthern.edu
Allison Belzer 4-3120 [T 1:30-3:00 R 12:30-2:00 or by appt 103B abelzer@georgiasouthern.edu
Bennett Parten 4- TR 1:00-2:00 by appt 108C bparten@georgiasouthern.edu
Chris Hendricks 4-2725 |M 11:00-12:15 Armstrong, TR 9:00-9:30 Liberty 106B chendricks@georgiasouthern.edu
Felicity Turner 4-3611 [MW 1-2 and - virual W 1-2 and by appt. 105B fturner@georigiasouthern.edu
Hongjie Wang 4-3130 |TR 11:00-12:30 or by appt. 104B hongjiewang@georgiasouthern.edu
James Todesca 4-2850 |TR 11:00-12:00 and 2:00-3:00 or by appt. 105A jtodesca@georigasouthern.edu
Jason Tatlock 43126 |78 11 ﬁ;gﬂiﬁo'wo by email, im person or phone; W 110E itatlock@georgiasouthern.edu
Kurt Knoerl 4-2789 |M 9:30 - 11am; TR 2 - 3 pm and by appt 109B kknoerl@georgiasouthern.edu
Kwaku Nti 4-2701 [MWF 9:00-1:30/TR 9:30-10:45 and 12:30-2:30 plus online 108B knti@georgiasouthern.edu
Michael Hall 4-2978 |TR 10:45-12:15 106A mrhall@georgiasouthern.edu
Olavi Arens 4-2857 104A oarens@georgiasouthern.edu
Machelle Moore 4-2763 |M-F 8:00-5:00 (lunch 1:00-2:00) 103C mdmoore@georgiasouthern.edu
Carol Herringer 4-3349 |MRF (Armstrong) TW (Statesboro) 110A cherringer@georgiasouthern.edu
Feltman, Brian 478-5835 |MW 1 - 2 pm and by appt 3014 bfeltman@georgiasouthern.edu
Akturk, Ahmet 478-5776 |TR 2 - 3 pm or by appt 3089 aakturk@georgiasouthern.edu
Allison, Bill 478-2264 |TW 10 - 11a.m or via zoom by appointment 3006 billallison@georgiasouthern.edu
Batchelor, Bob 478-5607 |MW 12:30 - 3:30 pm and by appt 2091 batchelo@georgiasouthern.edu
Burson, Jeff 478-8532 |MW 1 - 2 & 4-5pm and by appt 3010 jburson@georgiasouthern.edu
Caplinger, Chris 478-1456 (M 1 - 3 pm; W 10 - 12 pm and by appt 3092 ccaplinca@georgiasouthern.edu
Comerford, Kathleen 478-0642 I;;nfgg ;;s(\]ji:ioo;f::io pm in person or via zoom; W 10 - 3002 kcomerfo@georgiasouthern.edu
de Chantal, Julie 478-7000 |TR 10 - 10:45am; 1 - 1:45pm or by appt 3096 jdechantal@georgiasouthern.edu
Denmark, Lisa 478-0549 |TR 2 -3 pm 3097 Idenmark@georgiasouthern.edu
Downs, Alan 478-0242 | TR 3 - 3 pm and by appt 3011 acdowns@georgiasouthern.edu
Gayan, Melissa 478-5872 [MW 2:30 - 4:30 pm 2090 mfgayan@georgiasouthern.edu
Haberland, Michelle 478-1867 | TR 3:30 - 4:30 pm 3008 mah@georgiasouthern.edu
Lin, Mao 478-5693 |MW 12:10 - 1:30 pm 3093 mlin@georgiasouthern.edu
O'Neill, Johnathan 478-0752 |MW 11 - 12:30 pm 3091 joneill@georgiasouthern.edu
Peng, Juanjuan 478-7262 [TR 10:45 - 11:45 am and by appt 2089 jpeng@georgiasouthern.edu
Skidmore-Hess, Cathy 478-1558 | TR 9:30 - 10:45; 3:30 - 4 pm and by appt 2094 cskid@georgiasouthern.edu
Smith, Solomon 478-5742 (TR 12:30 - 1:30 pm 2002 sksmith@georgiasouthern.edu
Swanson, Drew 478-6600 TR 10-11 a.m. 3004 dswanson@georgiasouthern.edu
Teeter, Tim 478-0239 |By appt via Zoom 3087 tmteeter@georgiasouthern.edu
Van Wagenen, Michael 478-5466 [TR 11 - 2 pm and by appt 3012 Invanwagenen@georgiasouthern.ed
Aultman, Fran 478-5276 |M - F 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM (Typically take late lunch) 3007 faultman@georgiasouthern.edu




